
Date Day

8/31/2021 Tues
Akhilesh Reddy
Tilo Grosser Class overview

9/2/2021 Thurs Paul Axelsen Antimicrobials 1
9/7/2021 Tues Paul Axelsen Antimicrobials 3
9/9/2021 Thurs Katie Theken Pharmacogenomics

9/14/2021 Tues Xiaolu Yang Cancer drugs
9/16/2021 Thurs Tilo Grosser Eicosanoids
9/21/2021 Tues Perry Molinoff SNS1
9/23/2021 Thurs Exam 1
9/28/2021 Tues Perry Molinoff SNS3
9/30/2021 Thurs Akiva Cohen PNS
10/5/2021 Tues Akiva Cohen GABA/glutamate
10/7/2021 Thurs Carsten Skarke Pharmacology of Pain

10/12/2021 Tues Hypnotics
10/14/2021 Thurs Heath Schmidt Drugs of Abuse
10/19/2021 Tues Jay Pathmanathan Anti-epileptics
10/21/2021 Thurs Self Study
10/26/2021 Tues Exam 2
10/28/2021 Thurs Park Cho-Park Anterior Pituitary

11/2/2021 Tues Tilo Grosser Cardiovascular 1
11/4/2021 Thurs Marina Cuchel Cholesterol 
11/9/2021 Tues Ray Townsend Antihypertensives

11/11/2021 Thurs Lawrence Brass Anticuagulants
11/16/2021 Tues John Wherry Immunotherapy
11/18/2021 Thurs Ray Townsend Diabetes 1
11/23/2021 Tues Tilo Grosser Cardiovascular 3
11/25/2021 Thurs
11/30/2021 Tues Trevor Penning Male hormones 1

12/2/2021 Thurs Trevor Penning Female hormones 1
12/7/2021 Tues Self Study
12/9/2021 Thurs Exam 3

8:30-9:30

Thanksgiving



Akhilesh Reddy
Tilo Grosser Introduction Into Medical Pharmacology
Paul Axelsen Antimicrobials 2
Paul Axelsen Antimicrobials 4
Margaret Chou Introduction - Cancer
Xiaolu Yang Cancer drugs
Tilo Grosser Inflammation
Perry Molinoff SNS2

Perry Molinoff SNS4
Akiva Cohen AchE/NM blockers
Akiva Cohen Synaptic plasticity
Wade Berretini Opiates

General Anesthetics
Julie Blendy Antidepressants
Jay Pathmanathan Movement Disorders

Park Cho-Park Thyroid/Adrenal
Tilo Grosser Cardiovascular 2
Marina Cuchel Antihyperlipidemics
Ray Townsend Diuretics
Lawrence Brass Platelet Inhibitors
John Wherry Immunotherapy
Ray Townsend Diabetes 2
Tilo Grosser Cardiovascular 4

Trevor Penning Male hormones 2
Trevor Penning Female hormones 2

9:30-10:30



Problem Set (due date)

Problem Set 1

Problem Set 2

Problem Set 3

Problem Set 4
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Problem Set 7

Problem Set 8

Problem Set 9
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